High School Announcements: Wednesday, October 1, 2025
Casual for a Cause
$5 cash only
TODAY
NHS event to support Wreaths Across America
NHS Tutoring during FLEX
Tuesdays-English(Mrs. Drake’s room) and Science(Ms. Zielinski’s

Tuesday October 7 1030am-1230pm and 130pm-200pm
Online ordering is available before and after Picture Day.
www.inter-state.com  Event Order Code 0150GWF
Shipping and handling charges may apply to orders placed after Picture Day.
SAC Meeting
Wednesday October 8th 4-5pm in the Colorado Room
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thursday, October 9th 2pm-7pm(students have morning schedule)
Friday, October 10th 8am- 11am
In the Gym
Activities Announcements
Wednesday, October 1
            Flag Football @ Vista Ridge High School
                        400pm JV
                        530pm Varsity
            Soccer @ Falcon High School
                        400pm JV
                        600pm Varsity
Thursday, October 2
            Softball @ Mitchell High School
                        300pm Varsity Double Header
            Soccer @ Pine Creek High School
                        400pm C Team
Friday, October 3